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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 1 CASANOVA                  SERENA            27/05/1977 BS 120 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 2 LAZZARI                   MARIANNA          25/08/1977 BS 112 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 3 LO PRESTI                 GIOVANNI          15/05/1972 TP 90 2014 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 4 GATTAFONI                 CLAUDIO ALBERTO   21/06/1966 RC 90 2014 0 BSIC827009 BS 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 5 FRANGUELLI                PIERGIOVANNA      01/02/1970 CR 89,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 6 PARISI                    ANTONIO           05/12/1969 RC 81 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 7 GAZZOTTI                  GIORDANO          22/04/1973 BS 75,5 2014 0 BSIS01100X BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 8 GUAITANI                  LUISA             05/10/1968 MI 72 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 9 SCIRE                     PATRIZIA          03/04/1972 PA 70 2014 0 BSIC86600X BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 10 TROIANO                   FRANCESCA         12/07/1969 PE 68 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 11 DEL BENE                  ALESSANDRO        14/06/1982 CE 59 2014 0 BSIS032001 BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 12 BALDI                     SILVIA NICOLETTA  06/12/1979 BS 57 2014 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 13 FORBICE                   LAURA             21/08/1971 BS 56,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 14 BRAGHINI                  ELENA             08/03/1983 BS 55 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 15 CASILLI                   SILVIA            22/02/1963 VR 51,5 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 16 SANTORO                   ROBERTA           01/06/1978 RC 44 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 17 BARTOLI                   SARA              25/04/1977 VA 40 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 18 BIONDO                    SALVATORE         16/07/1980 ME 37 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 19 BELLI                     PATRIZIA          13/10/1973 BS 36,5 2014 0 BSIC83900G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 20 SAITTA                    FABIO             29/04/1983 CT 36,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 21 ESPEN                     DANIEL            31/01/1984 BS 36 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 22 PEZZOLA                   LAURA             19/05/1984 BS 35 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 23 RONGAROLI                 ANITA             27/06/1986 BS 35 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 24 BRANCATO                  DOMENICA          01/10/1979 AG 34 2014 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 25 SALVONI                   MARIACRISTINA     02/04/1978 BS 33,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 26 LA FEDE                   ELISEBATH         30/11/1983 BS 33 2014 0 BSIC865004 BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 27 PAGLIARULO                ANDREA MARIO      01/07/1970 BA 33 2014 0 BSTD070001 BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 28 DEL BONO                  DANIELA           14/02/1984 BS 30,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 29 ANSELMI                   ILARIA            08/07/1986 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 30 FASCIOLI                  FRANCESCA         03/02/1986 BS 29 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 31 MORSTABILINI              ANDREA            23/11/1985 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 32 POSSONI                   ALESSANDRO        06/04/1982 MI 28,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 33 BRUNO                     ANGELA            05/04/1971 CS 28 2014 0 BSIC893008 BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 34 BRIGNOLI                  MARIAGRAZIA       24/01/1963 BS 27,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 35 ABRIGNANI                 ELENA             28/02/1987 CZ 27,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 36 ROSSI                     FEDERICA          19/10/1982 BS 26,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 37 CERNUSCHI                 MARIAROSA         11/07/1986 BS 26 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 38 GRASSI                    ROSALBA           06/09/1980 CT 25 2014 0 BSIC86100R BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 39 RAMPINELLI                LUIGI             26/03/1970 BS 24,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 40 FARINA                    MICHELE           18/02/1985 BS 24 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 41 COLOMBI                   ROBERTO GIOVANNI  04/05/1977 BS 23,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 42 BATTAGLIA                 ANDREA GIUSEPPE   24/02/1971 BS 23,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 43 BERTA                     SILVIA            19/07/1979 BS 23 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 44 COLOMBI                   MARIO             02/06/1982 BS 23 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 45 BOSIO                     ROSSANA           02/11/1982 BS 22,5 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 46 NATALI                    ANGELA            22/03/1968 BS 20 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 47 PICCINOTTI                ALESSANDRA        19/04/1975 BS 20 2014 0 BSIC893008 BS 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 1 PADERNO                   JENNIFER          17/02/1980 BS 123,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 2 PARISI                    CARMINE           13/03/1981 SA 75,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 3 RAGNO                     PATRIZIA          15/06/1972 VV 75 2014 0 BSIC8AM007 BS 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 4 FESTONI                   CARLA             12/09/1981 BS 59 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 5 CHIARI                    MICHELA           20/06/1985 BS 48 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 6 VALZELLI                  MARZIA            16/04/1985 BS 44 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 7 GHISLANZONI               GIULIANO          12/11/1988 BS 37 2014 0 BSPM04000A BS 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 8 CAPITANIO                 MICHELA           03/02/1970 BS 34 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 9 CONTI                     DANIELA           07/03/1976 CR 33 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 10 BETTONCELLI               DARIO             12/01/1984 BS 32 2014 0 BSIS01100X BS 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 11 BERTAZZOLI                STEFANO           22/08/1980 BS 31 2014 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 12 LAMELIA                   MARIA             14/02/1986 TP 27,5 2014 0 BSIC86300C BS 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 13 TERZI                     FRANCESCA         23/11/1984 BS 27,5 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 1 ARTUNGHI                  GREGORIO          18/03/1970 BS 118,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 2 SCHINOCCA                 CETTI MARIA       04/05/1974 CT 108 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 3 PAGANI                    MARIA GRAZIA      25/05/1976 BG 106,5 2014 0 BSIC8AM007 BS 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 4 DI GIOVANNI               ANDREA            15/03/1978 PA 83 2014 0 BSIC82400T BS 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 5 MIGLIOLI                  GABRIELE          09/05/1971 CR 79 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 6 FERRARI                   MELANIA           09/09/1983 BG 75 2014 0 BSPS03000P BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 7 PERI                      CLAUDIA           16/02/1983 BG 74,5 2014 0 BSIC835008 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 8 VITRANO                   ROBERTO           11/05/1971 BS 71,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 9 FEUDO                     EVA               13/02/1980 BS 67,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 10 SCALVINI                  ANGELA            09/10/1978 BS 65,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 11 GHIDINI                   OMBRETTA          16/12/1980 BS 65 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 12 D'URSO                    FELICE            23/04/1988 SA 65 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 13 MACOBATTI                 CINZIA            15/10/1974 BS 59,5 2014 0 BSIC893008 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 14 ORRU                      MARCO             15/08/1985 CA 54,13 2014 0 BSIC87000G BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 15 BETTINZIOLI               GIUSEPPE          29/05/1966 BS 54 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 16 BELLO                     NICOLA            01/09/1971 TA 52 2014 0 BSPS03000P BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 17 CASAROTTO                 ANDREA            27/01/1978 BS 51 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 18 COSTA                     GIANNI            01/08/1985 LE 48 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 19 PITTAU                    RICCARDO          29/08/1980 CA 39 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 20 BELOTTI                   STEFANO           30/06/1985 BS 38 2014 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 Q I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 21 PEDERGNANI                SAMUELE           22/09/1973 BS 36,5 2014 0 BSIC86600X BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 22 MARSICO                   FEDERICA          04/04/1986 PZ 36 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 23 ESPEN                     DANIEL            31/01/1984 BS 36 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 24 TERRAGNO                  GIORGIO           21/08/1986 EE 34,5 2014 0 BSIC84800A BS 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 25 PAGLIARINI                BARBARA           19/03/1977 BS 33 2014 0 BSIC893008 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 26 ALESSANDRINI              FABRIZIO          29/10/1990 BG 33 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 27 CHITTO'                   OLMO              26/04/1987 PC 33 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 28 SAIU                      FRANCESCO         18/12/1975 CA 33 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 29 VERZICCO                  PAOLO             19/11/1973 BS 32 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 30 GIRELLI CARASI            SARA              30/08/1975 CR 30,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 31 DANESI                    ALESSANDRA        13/12/1985 BS 29,75 2014 0 BSIC86600X BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 32 NODARI                    MONICA            11/10/1966 BS 28,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 33 BONOMETTI                 CLAUDIO           16/01/1979 BS 28 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 34 PROVEZZA                  FRANCESCA         22/09/1975 BS 28 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 35 GAMBA                     STEFANO           13/09/1984 BS 25,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 36 VERASI                    TOBIA             12/04/1985 BS 24 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 37 OLMI                      ALESSANDRA        25/01/1991 BS 20,75 2014 0 BSIC86600X BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 38 ALBINI                    VINCENZO          29/06/1973 BS 20,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 39 SUARDI                    VALENTINA         07/01/1980 BS 18 2014 0 BSIC86600X BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 40 D'AMICO                   ANTEA             22/11/1979 BG 18 2014 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 41 TOMASELLI                 EROS LUCA         01/02/1987 BS 16,63 2014 0 BSIC843007 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 42 CALIPARI                  ILARIO            12/11/1973 RC 15,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 43 ADDESSO                   DOMENICO          02/08/1986 SA 15,5 2014 0 BSIC82400T BS 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 44 ORTOLEVA                  GIOVANNI          03/01/1971 ME 12,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 45 BRIOLA                    SARA              29/09/1973 BS 12 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 1 FRANGUELLI                PIERGIOVANNA      01/02/1970 CR 154,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 2 GUAITANI                  LUISA             05/10/1968 MI 123 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 3 TINTI                     BARBARA           21/04/1965 BS 118 2014 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 4 SALVA'                    MASSIMO           05/09/1982 CT 99 2014 0 BSIC823002 BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 5 LO PRESTI                 GIOVANNI          15/05/1972 TP 90 2014 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 6 MILIOTO                   GIUSEPPE          17/05/1981 AG 86 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 7 MIGLIORE                  CALOGERO          20/11/1972 TP 80 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 8 PALERMO                   GIUSEPPE          05/05/1978 CT 77 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 9 GIURDANELLA               EMANUELE          30/01/1981 RG 66,5 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 10 BROCCHETTI                GORAN             05/03/1985 BS 60,5 2014 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 11 SANTORO                   ROBERTA           01/06/1978 RC 59 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 12 FORBICE                   LAURA             21/08/1971 BS 56,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 13 MINARDO                   MICHELE           13/03/1981 RG 53,5 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 14 GALLI                     SARA              13/05/1977 BS 47,5 2014 0 BSIC83300L BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 15 BELLI                     PATRIZIA          13/10/1973 BS 43,5 2014 0 BSIC83900G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 16 PEZZOLA                   LAURA             19/05/1984 BS 41 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 17 D'ASARO                   GIUSEPPE          03/09/1982 PA 38,5 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 18 BIONDO                    SALVATORE         16/07/1980 ME 38 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 19 BERGOMI                   ZEUDI             20/11/1972 BS 37,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 20 BARTOLI                   SARA              25/04/1977 VA 36 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 21 RONGAROLI                 ANITA             27/06/1986 BS 35 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 22 GORGOGLIONE               ANGELA            24/01/1988 BA 34 2014 0 BSIS008004 BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 23 MODICA                    SALVATORE         18/03/1986 AG 34 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 24 DISTEFANO                 DONATO            04/11/1983 TP 34 2014 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 25 D'ANNA                    GRAZIA            13/10/1979 PA 34 2014 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 26 DEL BONO                  DANIELA           14/02/1984 BS 33,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 27 COLOMBO                   SALVATORE         22/11/1965 AG 33 2014 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 28 CIMINO                    GIOVANNA          18/01/1973 PA 33 2014 0 BSIC80300R BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 29 GALENO                    ALESSIO MARIO     21/11/1978 CT 33 2014 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 30 PAGLIARULO                ANDREA MARIO      01/07/1970 BA 33 2014 0 BSTD070001 BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 31 SALVONI                   MARIACRISTINA     02/04/1978 BS 30,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 32 ARCHETTI                  JURJ GIANLUCA     05/04/1976 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 33 ANSELMI                   ILARIA            08/07/1986 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 34 FASCIOLI                  FRANCESCA         03/02/1986 BS 29 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 35 MORSTABILINI              ANDREA            23/11/1985 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 36 FERRARO                   LORIS             29/03/1985 CS 29 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 37 POSSONI                   ALESSANDRO        06/04/1982 MI 28,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 38 ORIGLIO                   ANGELO            19/07/1972 PA 28,5 2014 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 39 PANERONI                  MICHELA           24/07/1986 BS 28 2014 0 BSIC86100R BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 40 BOVA                      VINCENZO          07/04/1984 RC 28 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 41 BUSCAGLIA                 STEFANO           21/10/1980 AG 28 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 42 BRUNO                     ANGELA            05/04/1971 CS 28 2014 0 BSIC893008 BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 43 BRIGNOLI                  MARIAGRAZIA       24/01/1963 BS 27,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 44 ABRIGNANI                 ELENA             28/02/1987 CZ 27,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 45 APA                       MONICA            17/11/1984 CS 27,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 46 PODAVITE                  CLARA             22/02/1983 BS 27,5 2014 0 BSIC86100R BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 47 BARBALACE                 DAVIDE            22/12/1988 VV 27 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 48 TURANO                    DARIO             27/09/1972 CS 27 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 49 ROSSI                     FEDERICA          19/10/1982 BS 26,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 50 D'ANGELO                  CLAUDIO MARIA NUNZ11/05/1980 MI 26,5 2014 0 BSIC894004 BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 51 CERNUSCHI                 MARIAROSA         11/07/1986 BS 26 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 52 MOR                       CLAUDIA           04/07/1984 BS 26 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 53 BELLOTTI                  GIOVANNI          23/05/1970 BS 24,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 54 RAMPINELLI                LUIGI             26/03/1970 BS 24,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 55 TENCHINI                  CAMILLA           06/09/1982 BS 24,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 56 FARINA                    MICHELE           18/02/1985 BS 24 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 57 COLOMBI                   ROBERTO GIOVANNI  04/05/1977 BS 23,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 58 BATTAGLIA                 ANDREA GIUSEPPE   24/02/1971 BS 23,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 59 BERTA                     SILVIA            19/07/1979 BS 23 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 60 SALA                      ALESSANDRO        04/01/1986 BS 22,5 2014 0 BSIC86300C BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 61 BOSIO                     ROSSANA           02/11/1982 BS 22,5 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 62 LIBRETTI                  MARINO GIOVANNI   04/05/1962 BS 22 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 63 NATALI                    ANGELA            22/03/1968 BS 20 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 64 POCCHIA                   ROBERTO           01/10/1976 FG 20 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 65 PICCINOTTI                ALESSANDRA        19/04/1975 BS 20 2014 0 BSIC893008 BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 66 DELPANNO                  MARCO             14/01/1976 BS 18,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 67 LOMBARDI                  VALENTINA         27/06/1976 BS 18 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 68 CAVALIERE                 CRISTINA          01/10/1980 BS 18 2014 0 BSIC83900G BS 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 69 BERGOLI                   MASSIMILIANO      13/01/1975 BS 16 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 1 GIORDANO                  ROSA              19/07/1952 ME 161,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 2 TRAMONTANO                VITTORIO          28/05/1969 SA 138 2014 0 BSIC8AM007 BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 3 SALOGNI                   LAURA             08/05/1979 BS 131 2014 0 BSIC84200B BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 4 PIANO                     ANTONELLO         15/11/1963 CA 127,5 2014 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 5 GAZZARA                   IRENE             24/02/1975 BS 118 2014 0 BSIC86200L BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 6 SIRICO                    DIEGO             31/07/1974 CE 116 2014 0 BSIC84000Q BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 7 DOLERA                    PAOLA MARIA ESTER 04/03/1981 BS 113,5 2014 0 BSIC86100R BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 8 RECCHIA                   MARIA RACHELE     23/09/1982 BA 112 2014 0 BSIC86100R BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 9 ROSSONI                   STEFANIA          07/05/1983 BS 108 2014 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 10 QUADRELLI                 MARIA GRAZIA      22/04/1958 BS 102,5 2014 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 11 D'ANGELO                  LAURA             20/09/1982 MI 101 2014 0 BSIC894004 BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 12 APRILINO                  ANNA              01/04/1981 CS 99,5 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 13 BISOGNO                   MASSIMILIANO      18/01/1978 SA 99,5 2014 0 BSIC8AL00B BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 14 TURRA                     ANNALISA          04/11/1976 BS 98 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 15 CARUSO                    ANNARITA          17/08/1982 CT 98 2014 0 BSIC8AL00B BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 16 MINGARDI                  CHIARA            12/06/1985 BS 92 2014 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 17 GILLI                     ELENA             01/05/1978 BS 91 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 18 GAVAZZONI                 ALICE             20/07/1983 BS 86,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 19 TABITA                    GIACOMO MARIA     12/04/1977 CL 86,5 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 20 LE MONACHE                MARCO             22/05/1985 LE 86 2014 0 BSIC89700G BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 21 GAROFALO                  MARIA             31/01/1981 CZ 83 2014 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 22 BASSO RICCI               VALERIO           29/12/1977 BG 80,5 2014 0 BSIC86100R BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 23 SPALENZA                  PAOLA             16/07/1984 BS 77,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 24 RAMERA                    ELENA             25/02/1983 BS 73 2014 0 BSIC86300C BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 25 LANCINI                   MATTIA            10/06/1980 BS 70 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 26 SIRANI                    ERICA             02/02/1979 BS 69,5 2014 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 27 GILBERTI                  FLAVIA            03/04/1986 BS 63,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 28 D'ALESSANDRO              MARIA ROSARIA     27/10/1981 SA 62 2014 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 29 MIRAGLIA                  TIZIANA           03/02/1973 BN 61,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 30 DE LUCA                   ALESSANDRA        14/09/1985 BR 58 2014 0 BSIC894004 BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 31 CRESCINI                  ELISA             01/12/1986 BS 57 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 32 PERLOTTI                  PAOLO             15/03/1986 BS 57 2014 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 33 MARTINAZZI                ALESSANDRA        01/05/1987 BS 54 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 34 PIETRANTONIO              LELLA             13/05/1983 CB 53,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 35 TREMONTI                  FEDERICA          07/12/1981 PD 51 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 36 AMBROSIO                  PAOLA             31/07/1988 SA 49 2014 0 BSIC83300L BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 37 ZOTTI                     DANIELA           08/03/1987 BS 44 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 38 BORGHI                    ANNA              04/04/1974 TP 40 2014 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 39 TAINI                     OTTAVIA           02/02/1974 BS 40 2014 0 BSIC893008 BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 40 CHIODA                    MARTA             12/12/1989 BS 40 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 41 PUCCIARELLI               MANUELA           26/08/1983 SA 40 2014 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 42 RONGAROLI                 ROBERTA           07/08/1988 BS 39 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 43 MACOBATTI                 SARA              06/03/1979 BS 39 2014 0 BSIC893008 BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 44 PIANTONI                  CHIARA            19/03/1987 BS 36 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 45 GALLI                     NICOLETTA         25/04/1988 BS 35 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 46 GRILLO                    ALBERTO           13/01/1976 SR 35 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 47 MAZZOTTI                  LICIA             18/09/1988 BS 34 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 48 ROTONDO                   NICOLA            05/12/1980 ME 33,5 2014 0 BSIC86200L BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 49 TOMASONI                  FEDERICA          24/02/1986 BS 33,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 50 MANISCALCO                MARIA             02/09/1972 PA 33 2014 0 BSIC86100R BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 51 FUSTINI                   MARIAPAOLA        01/05/1988 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS036008 BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 52 MAGURNO                   ROBERTA           19/10/1985 BS 33 2014 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 53 GAMBINO                   FILIPPO           12/02/1983 PA 33 2014 0 BSPC01000A BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 54 OMODEI                    PAOLA             21/05/1983 BS 31 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 55 QUARTA                    STEFANO           08/06/1976 LE 31 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 56 EPIS                      ALESSANDRA        12/05/1987 BS 30 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 57 ARMANINI                  ALBERTO           01/06/1988 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 58 DONATI                    SARA              29/01/1986 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 59 PADERNO                   STEFANIA          18/08/1984 BS 27,5 2014 0 BSIC84200B BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 60 FERRANDI                  MARA              12/12/1988 BS 26,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 61 SPOLZINO                  MICHELE           25/12/1976 SA 25,5 2014 0 BSPC020001 BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 62 AUTUORI                   FRANCESCA         30/05/1985 SA 25,5 2014 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 63 MORANO                    NICOLA MARIA      01/02/1968 CS 19 2014 0 BSIC887001 BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 1 ZAMPEDRI                  DANIELA           06/11/1978 BS 134 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 2 GEROLA                    FAUSTA            02/11/1967 BS 105 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 3 MICALI                    EMANUELA          19/07/1976 ME 102,5 2014 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 4 MIRRA                     ANNARITA          19/08/1985 CE 95,5 2014 0 BSPS11000A BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 5 NOCITRA                   ANNA PAOLA        01/08/1977 TP 94 2014 0 BSIC86100R BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 6 NOCITRA                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  08/05/1971 TP 92,5 2014 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 7 SERAFINO                  TIZIANA           14/01/1977 RC 90 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 8 TAFARELLA                 ELISABETTA        07/08/1980 PA 89 2014 0 BSPS070005 BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 9 DELFINI                   GRETA             30/01/1978 CR 89 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 10 MEROLA                    CATERINA          24/05/1985 CE 84 2014 0 BSPS01000D BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 11 MIGLIORE                  CALOGERO          20/11/1972 TP 83 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 12 CARACCIOLO                SONIA             02/08/1978 CS 79 2014 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 13 DE LUCA                   TEODOSIO          12/06/1978 AV 73 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 14 MASCIA                    FARA              19/10/1964 NA 68 2014 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 15 MINARDO                   MICHELE           13/03/1981 RG 65,5 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 16 ANGHELONE                 DOMENICA          25/08/1983 RC 64,5 2014 0 BSIS00400R BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 17 DE VITO                   MELANIA           01/12/1983 BN 57,5 2014 0 BSIS001009 BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 18 TORTELLI                  ALESSANDRA        09/04/1986 BS 57 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 19 GIURDANELLA               EMANUELE          30/01/1981 RG 54,5 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 20 PROFUMO                   VALENTINA         23/02/1984 AV 49 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 21 FERRARI                   ANNA MARIA        07/02/1965 MI 48 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 22 NODARI                    MICHELA           21/06/1988 BS 45,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 23 DI NAPOLI                 ANTONIO           12/10/1980 PA 45 2014 0 BSIC84200B BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 24 MARGANI                   CONCETTA          05/03/1965 CL 42 2014 0 BSIC814007 BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 25 BOSIO                     ANDREA            30/10/1987 BS 40,5 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 26 DI BELLA                  SANTA             23/12/1985 CT 39 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 27 D'ASARO                   GIUSEPPE          03/09/1982 PA 38,5 2014 0 BSTA01000V BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 28 BUTTI                     ALESSANDRA        05/09/1982 BS 36 2014 0 BSTD15000L BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 29 CAPASSO                   LUCIA ANTONIETTA  29/09/1966 PZ 36 2014 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 30 D'ANNA                    GRAZIA            13/10/1979 PA 35 2014 0 BSIS023006 BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 31 TRAVERSA                  MICHELE           28/12/1976 BA 33,5 2014 0 BSIS016003 BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 32 TROVATO                   MARIA CHIARA      04/05/1988 PA 33 2014 0 BSRH02000T BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 33 LA RUSSA                  DANIELE           09/10/1984 CS 33 2014 0 BSPS03000P BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 34 BARUCCO                   MARCO             08/05/1982 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 35 GUERRIERO                 MARICA            06/02/1978 AV 33 2014 0 BSIC82400T BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 36 RAGAZZI                   CLAUDIA           26/02/1989 BS 31 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 37 DESANTIS                  VALENTINA         29/09/1984 RC 30,5 2014 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 38 FERRARO                   ROSALBA MONICA    16/06/1989 NA 29 2014 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 39 MATTIO                    FEDERICA          29/12/1982 TO 28 2014 0 BSIC88300N BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 40 TURELLI                   LUCA              26/04/1973 BS 28 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 41 AGNELLI                   PAOLA             05/02/1979 BG 27,5 2014 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 42 SCOLARO                   CRISTINA          26/03/1976 ME 27,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 43 TOMAI                     GLORIA            14/04/1988 TA 26,5 2014 0 BSIC82400T BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 44 TIRONI                    MICHELA           02/06/1965 BS 26 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 45 GANCI                     FEDERICO          01/03/1967 PA 20 2014 0 BSIS031005 BS 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 46 BRANCHI                   MARIA ANGELA      08/02/1970 BS 18,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 ROMEO                     NAZZARENA RITA    04/05/1972 VV 134 2014 0 BSIC84200B BS 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 CARRO                     LAURA             12/01/1975 BS 125,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 CAVALCA                   ELENA             28/08/1976 BS 120 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 FRANZELLI                 VALERIA           02/06/1978 BS 79 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 DE PONTI                  ENRICA            09/10/1961 BS 73 2014 0 BSIC865004 BS 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 SCALVINI                  ANGELA            09/10/1978 BS 66,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 OSSO                      ELVIRA            21/04/1981 CS 61 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 TRAVAGLIA CICIRELLO       CARMELA           28/08/1983 PA 59,5 2014 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 ALLEGRO                   MARINA            13/05/1963 PV 56 2014 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 GULI                      SERENA            24/11/1981 PA 44,5 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 11 BETTONI                   PAOLA             03/07/1988 BS 39 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 12 MAGRI                     IDA MARIANNA      08/10/1967 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 13 FOSSI                     BARBARA           23/05/1967 PO 24 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 ROMEO                     NAZZARENA RITA    04/05/1972 VV 99 2014 0 BSIC84200B BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 BERTOCCHI                 MIRIAM            18/02/1980 BS 94 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 VILLANI                   ANTONELLA         12/02/1975 EN 89,5 2014 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 MESSINA                   AMELIA            14/03/1974 ME 88,5 2014 0 BSIC8AD007 BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 FARO                      ELISA             07/11/1980 RG 83 2014 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 CARRO                     LAURA             12/01/1975 BS 82,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 INVERSO                   GAETANA           14/05/1980 NA 80,5 2014 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 D'URSO                    CRISTINA          18/01/1981 BS 80,5 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 AZZARO                    ELENA             19/08/1980 RG 80 2014 0 BSIS01800P BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 GALLI                     CHIARA            19/09/1975 BS 75,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 MANTOVANI                 FRANCESCO         02/12/1981 BS 75 2014 0 BSIS03300R BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 BARESI                    MIRIAM            01/02/1965 BS 74 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 ZANOTTI                   CRISTINA          16/11/1978 BS 72 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 CAVALCA                   ELENA             28/08/1976 BS 72 2014 0 BSIS00900X BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 PALAZZI                   ANDREA            27/03/1973 BS 70,5 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 FRANZELLI                 VALERIA           02/06/1978 BS 68 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 SCALVINI                  ANGELA            09/10/1978 BS 62,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 OSSO                      ELVIRA            21/04/1981 CS 61 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 TRAVAGLIA CICIRELLO       CARMELA           28/08/1983 PA 58,5 2014 0 BSIS024002 BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 RINALDI                   ISABELLA          26/09/1983 BS 56 2014 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 BEGNI                     CHIARA            21/06/1981 BS 55 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 BONANNO                   ANNALISA          30/01/1985 EE 53 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 NAPOLI                    SIMONA AGATA      06/01/1974 CT 51 2014 0 BSIC86300C BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 DE PONTI                  ENRICA            09/10/1961 BS 50 2014 0 BSIC865004 BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 GOGLIONE                  ROSSELLA          04/09/1970 BS 49 2014 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 ALLEGRO                   MARINA            13/05/1963 PV 46 2014 0 BSIS037004 BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 27 BETTONI                   PAOLA             03/07/1988 BS 45 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 28 GULI                      SERENA            24/11/1981 PA 40,5 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 29 CASILLI                   SILVIA            22/02/1963 VR 39,5 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 30 QUARATO                   ANGELICA          12/05/1985 BA 37 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 31 MAGRI                     IDA MARIANNA      08/10/1967 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 32 DALDOSS                   PAOLA MARIA       12/07/1988 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 33 ROTA                      SILVIA            21/06/1988 BS 30,5 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 34 RIBOLINI                  ALESSANDRA        01/08/1983 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 35 PLATTO                    RAFFAELLA         26/10/1975 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 36 PEZZOLA                   CAROLINA          22/02/1969 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 37 BARONCHELLI               LUCIAMARINA       27/08/1972 BS 27 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 38 MATULICH                  ROBERTA           14/08/1969 EE 26 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 39 FOSSI                     BARBARA           23/05/1967 PO 24 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 BETTELLI                  ELISA             17/06/1973 BS 83 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 ZANOTTI                   CRISTINA          16/11/1978 BS 72 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 RINALDI                   ISABELLA          26/09/1983 BS 56 2014 0 BSIS02200A BS 0 0 L I



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 SCHIOPPETTI               MARINA            23/04/1968 BS 54 2014 0 BSIS008004 BS 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 BONANNO                   ANNALISA          30/01/1985 EE 47 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 RIBOLINI                  ALESSANDRA        01/08/1983 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 PLATTO                    RAFFAELLA         26/10/1975 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 BERSINI                   RAFFAELLA         29/06/1969 BS 107,5 2014 0 BSIC86200L BS 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 ROMEO                     NAZZARENA RITA    04/05/1972 VV 98 2014 0 BSIC84200B BS 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 LANZANI                   RAFFAELLA         18/07/1980 BS 79,5 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 BORDIGA                   ELISA             24/12/1983 BS 72 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 OSSO                      ELVIRA            21/04/1981 CS 63 2014 0 BSIS01700V BS 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 6 GOGLIONE                  ROSSELLA          04/09/1970 BS 52 2014 0 BSIS03400L BS 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 7 QUARATO                   ANGELICA          12/05/1985 BA 37 2014 0 BSPS05000X BS 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 8 MAGRI                     IDA MARIANNA      08/10/1967 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS01300G BS 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 9 DALDOSS                   PAOLA MARIA       12/07/1988 BS 33 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 10 PEZZOLA                   CAROLINA          22/02/1969 BS 29 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 11 NISCO                     IRENE             21/04/1973 BA 29 2014 0 BSIC8AC00B BS 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 12 MATULICH                  ROBERTA           14/08/1969 EE 26 2014 0 BSIS03800X BS 0 0 L I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 1 TERZI                     LAURA             11/12/1980 BS 169,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 2 GIRELLI CARASI            SARA              30/08/1975 CR 87,8 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 3 PITTAU                    RICCARDO          29/08/1980 CA 85 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 4 ALESSANDRINI              FABRIZIO          29/10/1990 BG 81 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 5 GAMBA                     STEFANO           13/09/1984 BS 63,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 6 ORTOLEVA                  GIOVANNI          03/01/1971 ME 27,1 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

AI77 PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                       NN 1 TERRAGNO                  GIORGIO           21/08/1986 EE 101,6 2014 0 BSIC84800A BS 0 0 L I

AI77 PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                       NN 2 CHITTO'                   OLMO              26/04/1987 PC 51 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 1 VITRANO                   ROBERTO           11/05/1971 BS 178 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 2 PAGANI                    MARIA GRAZIA      25/05/1976 BG 72,5 2014 0 BSIC8AM007 BS 0 0 L I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 3 PALATTELLA                NUNZIA            25/04/1968 BA 71,4 2014 0 BSIC86600X BS 0 0 D I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 4 BONOMETTI                 CLAUDIO           16/01/1979 BS 58,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 5 DI GIOVANNI               ANDREA            15/03/1978 PA 55,9 2014 0 BSIC82400T BS 0 0 Q I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 6 ESPEN                     DANIEL            31/01/1984 BS 52 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 7 NODARI                    MONICA            11/10/1966 BS 36,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 8 DANESI                    ALESSANDRA        13/12/1985 BS 35,75 2014 0 BSIC86600X BS 0 0 D I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 9 MARSICO                   FEDERICA          04/04/1986 PZ 27 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 D I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 10 BRIOLA                    SARA              29/09/1973 BS 12 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

AN77 VIOLONCELLO                        NORMALE                       NN 1 FEUDO                     EVA               13/02/1980 BS 86,5 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I

AN77 VIOLONCELLO                        NORMALE                       NN 2 VERZICCO                  PAOLO             19/11/1973 BS 52 2014 0 BSPM020005 BS 0 0 Q I


